MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Noise level

Power

Power supply

Air speed

Motor speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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STAINLESS STEEL HAND DRYER
H2

Ref: 2000.531.002
Magnus

Perfect for a washroom of minimalist decor, where space is an
issue or areas which have limited space.

The perfect dryer for intensive use.

Manufactured in stainless steel.

Drying speed in 15 seconds.

Infrared sensor with anti-interfere technology.

Splash proof rating IPX1.

270x142x240 mm
70 dB

25kW
230V/1/50 Hz

30 m/s

7500 rpm

6.25 kg
300x280x180 mm

5,5kg
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