



## STAINLESS STEEL HAND DRYER H2

Ref: 2000.531.002  
Magnus

Perfect for a washroom of minimalist decor, where space is an issue or areas which have limited space.  
The perfect dryer for intensive use.  
Manufactured in stainless steel.  
Drying speed in 15 seconds.  
Infrared sensor with anti-interfere technology.  
Splash proof rating IPX1.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	270x142x240 mm
Noise level	70 dB
Power	2.5 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Air speed	30 m/s
Motor speed	7500 rpm
Weight	6.25 kg
Packaging dimensions	300x280x180 mm
Gross weight	5,5 kg